

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

CONT. PETITION STAMP NO. 27909 OF 2023

Rinaz Kazamali TamboliPETITIONER

V/S

Kazamali TamboliRESPONDENT

Nilofar Sayyed for Petitioner

None for Respondent

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE RAJESH S. PATIL J

DATE : 8th January, 2024

P.C. :

The Registry to verify and place the matter before the appropriate Court.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)