

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

CONT. PETITION NO. 27 OF 2024

Rinaz Kazamali TamboliPETITIONER

V/S

Kazamali TamboliRESPONDENT

None Present for Petitioner

Mr. Mohit Dalvi i/b Mr. Mohan Narayan Devkule for
Respondent

CORAM : HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE GAURI GODSE J

DATE : 9th July, 2024

P.C. :

None for the Petitioner. Stand Over to 29/08/2024 . If any ad-interim / interim relief is operating till today, the same shall continue to operate till the next date. If ad-interim/ interim relief is granted not for a limited period, the same shall remain unaffected.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)